HARTFORD STEAM BOILER INSPECTION & INSURANCE CO. CONFERENCE CATERING ORDER FORM
One State Street, Hartford, CT 06102 TELEPHONE:(860) 722.5588 FAX: (860) 722.1896 Restaurant Associates

Date:
Delivery Time:
Name:

Telephone:

Snacks

Conference Snack

Coffee, Tea, Cookies, Brownies, Soft Drinks
Domestic Cheese Board
Artisanal Cheese Board
Assorted Bags of Chips
Gourmet Assorted Bags of Chips
Cookies, Brownies

Whole Fresh Fruit

Chocolate Dipped Strawberry
Garden Crudités, Dips

Tortilla Chips, Salsa, Guacamole
Sliced Fresh Fruit

Fresh Fruit and Yogurt Parfait
Harvest Trail Mix

Dried Fruit, Nuts

Candy and Snack Basket
Cookies & Milk

The Ball Park

Chips & Dips

Health Break

Chocolate Break

Cakes — 24 hour notice
10" Round (serves 10-12)
10" Square (serves 20)
Y% Sheet (serves 30)

Ice Cream (serves 16)

Beverages:

Assorted Soda’s

Water
Assorted Snapple’s
Assorted Bistro Soda’s

Coffee and Tea Service

Company Name:

Floor/Room:

Cost center #:

Total
5.00 pp

5.95 pp
8.95 pp
1.50 pp
2.00 pp
2.00 pp
Mrkt Price

2.25ea
3.95 pp
4.75 pp
3.75 pp
2.50 pp
1.75 pp
1.75 pp
4.00 pp
6.00 pp
4.00 pp
6.00 pp
6.00 pp
8.00 pp

37.00

60.00

100.00

35.00
1.00 ea
1.50 ea
1.75 ea

1.80 ea

3.00 pg

Food:

Misc. Charge:

Tax:

Total:




