HARTFORD STEAM BOILER INSPECTION & INSURANCE CO. CONFERENCE CATERING ORDER FORM One State Street, Hartford, CT 06102 TELEPHONE:(860) 722.5588 FAX: (860) 722.1896 Restaurant Associates

Date:	Company Name:		Food:	
Delivery Time:	Floor/Room:		Misc. Charge:	
Name:	Cost center #:		Tax:	
Telephone:	<u> </u>		Total:	
Snacks	Total			
Conference Snack	5.00 pp			
Coffee, Tea, Cookies, Brownies, Sof	t Drinks			
Domestic Cheese Board	5.95 pp			
Artisanal Cheese Board	8.95 pp			
Assorted Bags of Chips	1.50 pp			
Gourmet Assorted Bags of Chips	2.00 pp			
Cookies, Brownies	2.00 pp			
Whole Fresh Fruit	Mrkt Price	e		
Chocolate Dipped Strawberry	2.25 ea			
Garden Crudités, Dips	3.95 pp			
Tortilla Chips, Salsa, Guacamole	4.75 pp			
Sliced Fresh Fruit	3.75 pp			
Fresh Fruit and Yogurt Parfait	2.50 pp			
Harvest Trail Mix	1.75 pp			
Dried Fruit, Nuts	1.75 pp			
Candy and Snack Basket	4.00 pp			
Cookies & Milk	6.00 pp			
The Ball Park	4.00 pp			
Chips & Dips	6.00 pp			
Health Break	6.00 pp			
Chocolate Break	8.00 pp			
Cakes – 24 hour notice				
10" Round (serves 10-12)	37.00			
10" Square (serves 20)	60.00			
½ Sheet (serves 30)	100.00			
Ice Cream (serves 16)	35.00			
Beverages: Assorted Soda's		1.00 ea		
 Water		1.50 ea		
Assorted Snapple's		1.75 ea		
Assorted Bistro Soda's		1.80 ea		
Coffee and Tea Service		3.00 pg		